## SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

RATE BY Thomas

	THIS C	ERTIFIES, That a certain Mortgage executed by Primo Zartuche and Olgane, Husband and Wife, Mortgagor(s), to the Mortgagee:
		BENEFICIAL INDIANA INC.
		BENEFICIAL INDIANA INC. Formerly known as Beneficial Finance Co. of Indiana
		BENEFICIAL INDIANA INC. Formerly known as Beneficial Finance Co. of Indiana, successor by way of merger to the right, title and interest of Beneficial Finance Co. of
	<del></del> :	BENEFICIAL MORTGAGE CO. OF INDIANA
	The state of the s	BENEFICIAL OHIO INC. (formerly known as West Beneficial Finance, Inc.)
		BENEFICIAL OHIO INC., successor by way of merger, through a chain of title passing through Capital Financial Services Inc., to the right, title and interest of Beneficial Finance of Indiana, Inc. (formerly known as Capital Financial Services Inc. No. 10)
		COMMONWEALTH LOAN COMPANY, doing business as Beneficial Finance Co.
		COMMONWEALTH LOAN COMPANY, doing business as Beneficial Mortgage Co.
		(the checkmark identifies the Mortgagee)
	N/A, F satisf	29th day of May, 1986, recorded in Mortgage Record No. 856432, Book Page N/A, Lake County, State of Indiana, has been fully paid and ied, and the Mortgage is hereby released.
	has ca	NESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, in the capacity hereafter identified, used this Satisfaction to be executed this 29th day of September,
	Attest N. A. W	BENEFICIAL INDIANA INC.  BENEFICIAL MORTGAGE CO. OF INDIANA  BENEFICIAL OHIO INC.  COMMONWEALTH LOAN COMPANY  P.A., Dawson, Vice President  E. A. Dawson, Vice President
•	***************************************	ACKNOWLEDGMENT CONTROL
		OF DELAWARE )  STLE COUNTY )
	Before 29th d Witkow	me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County Data lay of September, 1987, personally appeared E. A. Dawson and A. ski, Vice President and Asst. Secretary respectively of the foregoing ation, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.
いくない	WITNES	BOMY HAND and official seal.  Debra J. Burke, Notary Public for the
	My=Com	State of Délaware mission expires: December 2, 1987.
Section 1	This i	nstrument was prepared by: James D. Warren, Esq. 200 Beneficial Center Peapack, NJ 07977
	Benefi	SATISFACTION IS RECORDED PLEASE RETURN TO: cial Indiana Inc. Box 3154
		or TN 46321